Position

Manager

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Manager

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Registered Nurse

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Student, Worker

Aide, Student

Aide

Student

Aide, Student

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Department

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Total Wages

$61,878

$55,329

$46,935

$45,223

$44,289

$41,306

$34,598

$33,046

$31,700

$30,565

$30,203

$27,282

$27,271

$26,609

$25,639

$25,557

$21,843

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,270

$6,686

$5,240

$2,406

$6,501

$796

$5,696

$3,369

$4,141

$5,695

$6,277

$0

$6,226

$0

$0

$0

$0



Aide Aide, Student
Aide Student

Aide Aide, Student
Aide

Aide Aide, Student
Aide Aide, Student
Aide Aide, Student
Aide Student

Aide

Aide

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Aide

Aide Student

Student

Aide

Student

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Student

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

$15,911

$14,308

$13,932

$12,701

$12,629

$12,522

$11,049

$10,756

$10,440

$9,411

$6,874

$4,035

$3,944

$3,727

$3.410

$2,234

$1,914

$1,740

$0

$0

$481

$0

$0

$0

$1,968

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Aide

Mountain Communities
Healthcare District

Skilled Nursing Facility

$14

$0



