Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager	Registered Nurse	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$61,878	\$4,270
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Aide	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$55,329	\$6,686
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Aide	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$46,935	\$5,240
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Aide	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$45,223	\$2,406
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Aide	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$44,289	\$6,501
Manager		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$41,306	\$796
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Aide	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$34,598	\$5,696
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$33,046	\$3,369
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$31,700	\$4,141
Aide		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$30,565	\$5,695
Aide		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$30,203	\$6,277
Aide	Student, Worker	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$27,282	\$0
Aide		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$27,271	\$6,226
Aide	Aide, Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$26,609	\$0
Aide	Aide	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$25,639	\$0
Aide	Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$25,557	\$0
Aide	Aide, Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$21,843	\$0

Aide	Aide, Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$15,911	\$0
Aide	Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$14,308	\$0
Aide	Aide, Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$13,932	\$481
Aide		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$12,701	\$0
Aide	Aide, Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$12,629	\$0
Aide	Aide, Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$12,522	\$0
Aide	Aide, Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$11,049	\$1,968
Aide	Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$10,756	\$0
Aide		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$10,440	\$0
Aide		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$9,411	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$6,874	\$0
Aide		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$4,035	\$0
Aide	Student	Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$3,944	\$0
Student		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$3,727	\$0
Aide		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$3,410	\$0
Student		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,234	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$1,914	\$0
Student		Mountain Communities Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$1,740	\$0

Aide	Mountain Communities	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$14	\$0
	Healthcare District			